
EFM SUBMISSION NO.: 2OJSSFmocr

PRESENTED: _____________________

ADOPTED: ~2 ~~i3

BY THE EMERGENCY FINANCIAL MANAGER:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHANGE ORDER #1 TO ABLE DEMOLITION TO
CHANGE EXPIRATION DATE OF CONTRACT #12-114 FROM FEBRUARY 22, 2013
TO APRIL 22, 2013.

The Infrastructure and Development Division request a change order #1 be issued to Able
Demolition to extend expiration date of Contract #12-114; and

The Infrastructure and Development Division is requesting authorizing for appropriate City
Officials to do all things necessary to extend expiration date of Contract #12-114 from February
22, 2013 to April 22, 2013.

IT IS RESOLVED, appropriate City Officials to do all things necessary to extend expiration
date of Contract #12-114 from February 22, 2013 to April 22, 2013.

• SLROVED AS TO FORM:

P M. Bade, City Attorney

Michael K. ~rown, City Administrator

\EFM DISPOSITION:

ENACT // REFER TO COUNCIL FAIL

_____________________________ DATED: 2 ~Qt2/3

Edward J. Kurtz, Ei4e~flncy Financial Manager

S FORMS EFM Resolution Ter4tte,08.20.12.doc



RESOLUTION STAFF REVIEW

Date: February 18, 2013

Agenda Item Title:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHANGE ORDER #1 TO ABLE DEMOLITION
TO CHANGE EXPIRATION DATE OF CONTRACT #12-114 FROM
FEBRUARY 22, 2013 TO APRIL 22, 2013.

Prepared by:
Michael Shegos
Accountant
Infrastructure & Development Division

Summary of Proposed Action:
Able Demolition is cunently under contract for the demolition of 90 structures funded by
NSP3. Additional time is needed in order to complete the contract.

The original contract amount of $490,400.00 will not change.

Financial Implications:
None

Pre-encumbered? Yes No Requisition #

Account No. 542-741.150-801.000 (NSP3)

Other implications (i.e. collective bargaining):
No other implications are known at this time.

Staff Recommendation: Recommend Approval

Staff Person ______________________

Je se W. Buchanan, Director
Demolition, Blight and Building Inspection


